Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counseling)
Bachelor of education (B.Ed)
Science & Arts with Maths

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of education (B.Ed) for the session 2023-24. The candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 28-08-2023 04:59 PM after
documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All

admissions are provisional.

1 930808

KAMALJEET KAUR

Father Name

JANG SINGH

Actual Category

SC

Admitted
Category

Al

College Alloted

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

UG Percentage

82.70

PG Percentage

75.20

Total Score

82.70

2 931632

SUPRIYA

LILA DHaR

BCA

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

80.79

82.17

82.17

3 930767

ANJALI

SUNIL KUMAR

General

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

80.65

80.65

4 932528

ANJU

JAIBEER SINGH

EWS

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

69.38

80

80

5 932036

RAJNI TANEJA

RAMESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

77.38

77.38

6 931159

MANDEEP KAUR

BALJINDER SINGH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.89

76.89

7 930964

ANKITA

RAJINDER

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.78

76.78




931612

PRERNA

RAJESH SHARMA

Genera

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.67

76.67

931653

Akshita

SHASHI BHUSHAN

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.58

76.58

10

930925

SANPREET KAUR

BALKARAN SINGH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.52

76.52

11

931060

PINKI

JAGTAR SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.50

76.50

12

930036

SANCHITA

TARVEEN PUNANI

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

75.88

75.88

13

930527

RASVINDER SINGH

HARNAIB SINGH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

75.21

75.21

14

931623

JASKIRAN KAUR

TEJPAL SINGH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

75

75

15

931284

SHEETAL KAMBO)]

DEV RAJ

BCA

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

72.70

74.92

74.92

16

930949

RUBAL VERMA

PREM KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

74.32

69.67

74.32

17

931513

MUSKAN

SITA RAM

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

73.81

73.81

18

930815

AJAY KUMAR

TARA CHAND

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

73.46

73.46

19

930306

PALLAVI

OM PARKASH

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

73.22

70.40

73.22

20

931073

Veena Rani

KHUSHAL CHAND

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

72.80

72.80

21

932145

NISHA

MANGE RAM

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,

71.94

71.94




CDLU, SIRSA

22

931715

RAMANDEEP KAUR

JAGSEER SINGH

DSC

DSC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

65.83

65.83

23

932186

NEETU KUMARI

SATYENDER
PARSAD YADAV

BCB

BCB

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

62.72

62.72

24

932133

SUMAN

RAJESH SAINI

BCB

BCB

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

60.00

60.00

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission

Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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